L04000123503

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
. (Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		·

Office Use Only



000163222160

OP DEC 31 PH 1: 40

B. KOHR

DEC 3 1 2009

EXAMINER

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

2000 DEC 31 MI ID: 22

100 ACKNOWLEDGE

SUFFICIENCY OF EDGE

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395 OOCS PALLO

DATE:

12-31-09

NAME:

TALLAHASSEE FL LODGING LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF ORGANZIATION

COST: \$130

RETURN: CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

FO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
លមា	ECT: TALLAH	ASSEE FL LODGING, LLC		mandrid Pilita o garantee a sur al sur a de sur a sur a sur a sur a sur a s
		(Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)	
fhe en	iclosed Articles o	d'Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
¹lease	return all corresp	ondence concerning this may	ter to the following:	
	ALISON BOU	CHARD		The same was a secure great to the later gap appropriate
			(Name of Person)	
	BAY STATE C	ORPOATE SERVICES, IN	IC.	
	A ., ***********************************		(Firm(Congany)	
	6 BEACON S	FREET, SUITE 510	(Address)	
			(Address)	
	BOSTON, MA			-
		(Ci	ry/State and Zip Code)	
or for	nher information	concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
LISO	N BOUCHARD		at (617) 742-8484	
	(Nana	of Person)	(Area Cade & Daytime Tele	phone Number)
Bacto	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
\$125	.00 Filing Fee	S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallabasser, Fl. 32301	irele



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Nat The name of the L	me: imited Liability Cor	mpany is:	
		-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -	
TALLAHASSEE FL	LODGING, LLC		
ιM	ust end with the words "Li	mited Fishitty Company, "L.L.C.," or "L.L.C.")	
ARTICLE II - Ac	idress:		
The mailing addre	ss and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is	
Principal Office Address: 366 South Tenth Avenue		Mulling Address:	
		366 South Tenth Avenue	
Waite Park, MN 563	887	Walte Park, MN 56387	
	* *************************************	AND IN A REAL PROPERTY CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	
	active Florida registration. Florida street addres NRAI Services, Inc.	is of the registered agent are:	
		Name	
	2731 Executive Park Drive, Suite 4		
	Florid	a street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Weston	FI_ 33331	
	C	ity, State, and Zip	
liability compa registered agent a statutes relating	my at the place design nd agree to act in thi to the proper and co	<i>,</i> ,	

(CONTINUED) Page Lof2

egistered Agent / Signature (REQUIRED) one F. Cryan, Asst. Secretary

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	≃ Manager	Name and Address:	
	1" ≈ Managing Member		
MGR	ee Personal and a control of the con	LĘO M. SAND	
		366 SOUTH TENTH AVENUE	
		WAITE PARK, MN 56387	
MGR	***************************************	STEVEN D. SNELLING	
		366 SOUTH TENTH AVENUE	
		WAITE PARK, MN 56387	
MGR		JAMIE J. THELEN	
		366 SOUTH TENTH AVENUE	
		WAITE PARK, MN 56387	
40 - 1			
		between the control of the control o	
(Use atta	efiment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: E	Affective date, if other than the date	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)	
(II an effective d	ate is listed, the date must be sp	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior	
lo or 90 days aft	er the date of filing.)		
REQUI	<u>red</u> signature:		
	Charles and		
	Signature of a member of	r an authorized representative of a member.	
	(In accordance with section	n 608.408(3). Florida Statutes, the execution	
		es an affirmation under the penalties of periory	
	STEVEN D. SNELLING		
	'I yped	or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)